
LEGEND

This is Schedule "A" to By-law Number ___________.
Passed the ______ day of ________ 20_____.
Signatures of Signing Officers

___________________       ______________________
Mayor                                    CAO\Clerk

Item  1:
From RU
to LSR

Exception Zone-E
Item 1: Area affected 
by amendment:
From RU to LSR

Corporation of The
Township of Horton
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TC

RU

LSR

RU

RU

RU

RU

C

RU-E20

LSR

LSR
4493

4420

4630

4630

4535

36

4548

4607

4551

4642

4324

4478

30

9

4494

25

4643

4510

4567

34

4642

4372

4321
4312

40

RIVER RD

Item  2:
From RU
to RU-E42

Item  1:
From RU
to LSR

.
1:10,000

LSR Limited Service Residential

RU Rural

Environmental Protection (EP) Item 2: Area affected 
by amendment:
From RU to RU-hHolding Zone-h


